Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Turner - (858763) - Gloucester City SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:45.18
1:46.74

1:47.35
1:47.50

1:48.70
1:48.96
1:49.38
1:50.33
1:50.45
1:50.65
1:51.04
1:51.04
1:51.46
1:52.21
1:52.30
1:52.49
1:53.04
1:54.03
1:54.06
1:54.73
1:54.74
1:54.85
1:56.27
1:56.30
1:56.31

1:57.06
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Round
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Date

20/07/19
23/01/20

09/03/19

05/01/19

17/10/22
19/10/19
13/04/19
02/06/19
11/02/17
07/07/22
13/02/16
16/10/16
19/03/22
02/07/23
24/03/18
15/07/18
16/12/23
16/07/17
13/03/16
19/12/21
21/10/23
17/03/24
03/07/22
17/12/22
13/05/18
30/04/22

Meet
Summer Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester County Championships

ASA Para-Swimming Development Meet 2018

MIDLANDS PARA-SWIMMING WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS

2019

10th Down Syndrome Swimming World Championships
Gloucester City Autumn Level 23 Meet

Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet

The Len Badcock Memorial Para Swimming Meet
Gloucester County Championships

South West Region Para-Swimming Development Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucetser City SC Summer L3 Open Meet

Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018

GCSC Summer Meet 2018

City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023

GCSC Summer Meet 2017

ASA SWR SER Para Competition

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023
Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet

Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet
City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022

EM 2018 Event for Competitive Disability Swimmers
City of Newport S&WPC Spring Open Meet 2022

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester

Horfield LC, Bristol
NOTTINGHAM

Albufeira, Portugal
GL1 Leisure Centre
Gloucester
Enfield
Gloucester
Hengrove
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hengrove Park
Gloucester
Bristol

Bristol
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol
Braunstone

Newport
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Club Swam Under Level
Gloucester 3
Gloucester 2
Gloucester 3
Gloucester 3

2
Gloucester 2
Gloucester 2
Gloucester 3
Gloucester 2
3
Gloucester 2
Gloucester 2
3
3
Gloucester 2
Gloucester 3
3
Gloucester 3
Gloucester 3
3
2
3
3
3
Gloucester 3
2
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1:57.61
1:57.98
1:58.57
1:58.86
2:00.14
2:02.06
2:02.13
2:06.77
2:07.13
2:11.25
2:14.32
2:16.68
2:17.48

2:22.32

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:54.85
1:53.04
2:02.06
1:54.74
1:52.21
1:58.86
1:58.57
1:56.30
1:57.98
1:48.70
1:50.65
1:56.27
1:57.61
1:57.06
1:51.46
1:54.73
2:07.13
2:00.14
1:46.74
1:48.96
1:45.18
1:50.33
1:49.38

1:47.35
1:47.50

1:52.49
1:56.31
1:52.30
1:54.03
1:50.45
1:51.04
1:54.06
1:51.04
2:02.13

2:11.25
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26/06/22
20/11/22
19/03/23
04/06/23
31/10/20
19/11/23
24/10/15
24/03/12
19/06/21
09/03/14
28/10/12
27/10/13
26/11/11
26/02/11

Date

17/03/24
16/12/23
19/11/23
21/10/23
02/07/23
04/06/23
19/03/23
17/12/22
20/11/22
17/10/22
07/07/22
03/07/22
26/06/22
30/04/22
19/03/22
19/12/21
19/06/21
31/10/20
23/01/20
19/10/19
20/07/19
02/06/19
13/04/19
09/03/19

05/01/19

15/07/18
13/05/18
24/03/18
16/07/17
11/02/17
16/10/16
13/03/16
13/02/16
24/10/15
09/03/14

Len Badcock Memorial Para Meet

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships
Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023
Ange Marling Memorial Level 3 Meet 2023
Gloucester City Swimming Club

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2023
ASAWMR Para-Swimming Championships
National Disability Youth Championships
Gloucester City

Gloucester County ASA Championships

ASA South West Region Disability Champs

ASA SWR Disability Championships

National Disability 25m Championships 2011

National Disability Youth Championships

Meet

Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet

City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2023
Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023
Gloucetser City SC Summer L3 Open Meet

Ange Marling Memorial Level 3 Meet 2023

Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023

City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships
10th Down Syndrome Swimming World Championships
South West Region Para-Swimming Development Meet
Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet
Len Badcock Memorial Para Meet

City of Newport S&WPC Spring Open Meet 2022
Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Gloucester City

Gloucester City Swimming Club

Gloucester County Championships

Gloucester City Autumn Level 23 Meet

Summer Level 3 Open Meet

The Len Badcock Memorial Para Swimming Meet
Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet

ASA Para-Swimming Development Meet 2018

MIDLANDS PARA-SWIMMING WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS

2019

GCSC Summer Meet 2018

EM 2018 Event for Competitive Disability Swimmers
Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018

GCSC Summer Meet 2017

Gloucester County Championships

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

ASA SWR SER Para Competition

Gloucester County ASA Championships

ASAWMR Para-Swimming Championships

Gloucester County ASA Championships

Barnet Copthall
Crawley
Gloucester
Hutton Moor LC
GL1 Leisure Centre
Crawley

Rugby
Sheffield

GL1

Gloucester
Bristol

Bristol

Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Gloucester
Hengrove Park
Crawley
Gloucester
Gloucester

Hutton Moor LC
Gloucester

Bristol

Crawley
Albufeira, Portugal
Hengrove
Gloucester
Barnet Copthall
Newport
Gloucester

Bristol

GL1

GL1 Leisure Centre
Gloucester

GL1 Leisure Centre
Gloucester
Enfield
Gloucester

Horfield LC, Bristol
NOTTINGHAM

Gloucester
Braunstone
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol

Gloucester
Rugby

Gloucester

Gloucester

Gloucester

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester

Club Swam Under

Gloucester

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester

Gloucester

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester

Gloucester
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2:16.68 49 H 2711013 ASA SWR Disability Championships Bristol Gloucester

2:14.32 52 H 28/10/12 ASA South West Region Disability Champs Bristol Gloucester 2
2:06.77 62 H 24/03/12 National Disability Youth Championships Sheffield Gloucester 2
2:17.48 48 H 26/11/11 National Disability 25m Championships 2011 Sheffield Gloucester 2
2:22.32 44 H 26/02/11 National Disability Youth Championships Sheffield Gloucester 2
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