Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Turner - (858763) - Gloucester City SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:45.18	109	F	20/07/19	Summer Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Gloucester	3
1:46.74	104	Н	23/01/20	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Gloucester	2
1:47.35	102	Н	09/03/19	ASA Para-Swimming Development Meet 2018	Horfield LC, Bristol	Gloucester	3
1:47.50	102	Н	05/01/19	MIDLANDS PARA-SWIMMING WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019	NOTTINGHAM	Gloucester	3
1:48.70	98		17/10/22	10th Down Syndrome Swimming World Championships	Albufeira, Portugal		2
1:48.96	98	F	19/10/19	Gloucester City Autumn Level 23 Meet	GL1 Leisure Centre	Gloucester	2
1:49.38	96	F	13/04/19	Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Gloucester	2
1:50.33	94	F	02/06/19	The Len Badcock Memorial Para Swimming Meet	Enfield	Gloucester	3
1:50.45	94	Н	11/02/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Gloucester	2
1:50.65	93	F	07/07/22	South West Region Para-Swimming Development Meet	Hengrove		3
1:51.04	92	F	13/02/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Gloucester	2
1:51.04	92	F	16/10/16	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2	Gloucester	Gloucester	2
1:51.46	91	F	19/03/22	Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
1:52.21	89	F	02/07/23	Gloucetser City SC Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
1:52.30	89	F	24/03/18	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018	Gloucester	Gloucester	2
1:52.49	89	F	15/07/18	GCSC Summer Meet 2018	Gloucester	Gloucester	3
1:53.04	87	F	16/12/23	City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023	Hengrove Park		3
1:54.03	85	F	16/07/17	GCSC Summer Meet 2017	Gloucester	Gloucester	3
1:54.06	85	Н	13/03/16	ASA SWR SER Para Competition	Bristol	Gloucester	3
1:54.73	84	F	19/12/21	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol		3
1:54.74	83	F	21/10/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		2
1:54.85	83	F	17/03/24	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
1:56.27	80	F	03/07/22	Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
1:56.30	80	F	17/12/22	City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Bristol		3
1:56.31	80	Н	13/05/18	EM 2018 Event for Competitive Disability Swimmers	Braunstone	Gloucester	3
1:57.06 right 202	79 4	F	30/04/22	City of Newport S&WPC Spring Open Meet 2022	Newport	Powered By SPOR	2 TSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 3
1:57.61	77	F	26/06/22	Len Badcock Memorial Para Meet	Barnet Copthall		2
1:57.98	77	F	20/11/22	British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships	Crawley		3
1:58.57	76	F	19/03/23	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
1:58.86	75	F	04/06/23	Ange Marling Memorial Level 3 Meet 2023	Hutton Moor LC		3
2:00.14	73	F	31/10/20	Gloucester City Swimming Club	GL1 Leisure Centre		0
2:02.06	69	Н	19/11/23	British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2023	Crawley	Gloucester	3
2:02.13	69	Н	24/10/15	ASAWMR Para-Swimming Championships	Rugby		3
2:06.77	62	Н	24/03/12	National Disability Youth Championships	Sheffield	Gloucester	2
2:07.13	61	F	19/06/21	Gloucester City	GL1		0
2:11.25	56	F	09/03/14	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Gloucester	2
2:14.32	52	Н	28/10/12	ASA South West Region Disability Champs	Bristol	Gloucester	2
2:16.68	49	Н	27/10/13	ASA SWR Disability Championships	Bristol	Gloucester	3
2:17.48	48	Н	26/11/11	National Disability 25m Championships 2011	Sheffield	Gloucester	2
2:22.32	44	Н	26/02/11	National Disability Youth Championships	Sheffield	Gloucester	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:54.85	83	F	17/03/24	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
1:53.04	87	F	16/12/23	City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023	Hengrove Park		3
2:02.06	69	Н	19/11/23	British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2023	Crawley	Gloucester	3
1:54.74	83	F	21/10/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		2
1:52.21	89	F	02/07/23	Gloucetser City SC Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
1:58.86	75	F	04/06/23	Ange Marling Memorial Level 3 Meet 2023	Hutton Moor LC		3
1:58.57	76	F	19/03/23	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
1:56.30	80	F	17/12/22	City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Bristol		3
1:57.98	77	F	20/11/22	British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships	Crawley		3
1:48.70	98		17/10/22	10th Down Syndrome Swimming World Championships	Albufeira, Portugal		2
1:50.65	93	F	07/07/22	South West Region Para-Swimming Development Meet	Hengrove		3
1:56.27	80	F	03/07/22	Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
1:57.61	77	F	26/06/22	Len Badcock Memorial Para Meet	Barnet Copthall		2
1:57.06	79	F	30/04/22	City of Newport S&WPC Spring Open Meet 2022	Newport		2
1:51.46	91	F	19/03/22	Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
1:54.73	84	F	19/12/21	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol		3
2:07.13	61	F	19/06/21	Gloucester City	GL1		0
2:00.14	73	F	31/10/20	Gloucester City Swimming Club	GL1 Leisure Centre		0
1:46.74	104	Н	23/01/20	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Gloucester	2
1:48.96	98	F	19/10/19	Gloucester City Autumn Level 23 Meet	GL1 Leisure Centre	Gloucester	2
1:45.18	109	F	20/07/19	Summer Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Gloucester	3
1:50.33	94	F	02/06/19	The Len Badcock Memorial Para Swimming Meet	Enfield	Gloucester	3
1:49.38	96	F	13/04/19	Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Gloucester	2
1:47.35	102	Н	09/03/19	ASA Para-Swimming Development Meet 2018	Horfield LC, Bristol	Gloucester	3
1:47.50	102	Н	05/01/19	MIDLANDS PARA-SWIMMING WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019	NOTTINGHAM	Gloucester	3
1:52.49	89	F	15/07/18	GCSC Summer Meet 2018	Gloucester	Gloucester	3
1:56.31	80	Н	13/05/18	EM 2018 Event for Competitive Disability Swimmers	Braunstone	Gloucester	3
1:52.30	89	F	24/03/18	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018	Gloucester	Gloucester	2
1:54.03	85	F	16/07/17	GCSC Summer Meet 2017	Gloucester	Gloucester	3
1:50.45	94	Н	11/02/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Gloucester	2
1:51.04	92	F	16/10/16	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2	Gloucester	Gloucester	2
1:54.06	85	Н	13/03/16	ASA SWR SER Para Competition	Bristol	Gloucester	3
1:51.04	92	F	13/02/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Gloucester	2
2:02.13	69	Н	24/10/15	ASAWMR Para-Swimming Championships	Rugby		3
2:11.25	56	F	09/03/14	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Gloucester	2
yright 2024	4					Powered By SPOR1	rsys t en

2:16.68	49	Н	27/10/13	ASA SWR Disability Championships	Bristol	Gloucester	Page 3 / 3
2:14.32	52	Н	28/10/12	ASA South West Region Disability Champs	Bristol	Gloucester	2
2:06.77	62	Н	24/03/12	National Disability Youth Championships	Sheffield	Gloucester	2
2:17.48	48	Н	26/11/11	National Disability 25m Championships 2011	Sheffield	Gloucester	2
2:22.32	44	Н	26/02/11	National Disability Youth Championships	Sheffield	Gloucester	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS